
NW DIV: 105 FT N & S BY 70 FT, E
LOT 48.

IVERY LINDA J/BRADLEY RASHAE D JR
329 NW JEFFERSON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11363-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

10/13/2015 DF 0.17 3,491 0 0 3,491

STANDARD
1

61,225
850

3,491
65,566

0
65,566

0
65,566
65,566

0

67,060

1537/1149 4/08/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IVERY LINDA J

IVERY LINDA J

1261/2562 9/23/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA J IVERY

RASHAE D BRADLEY JR
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386 ADDN SFR 0 07/11/2019

3651 SFR 8 03/28/2006

HX Base Yr

329 NW JEFFERSON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 924 115.4400 129.29 119,464 2006 2006 25 0 0 23.75 51.25

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 900

BAS 900 100 900 59,635

FSP 60 40 24 1,590

960 924 61,225

BAS= W25 S36 FSP= S5 E12 N5 W12$ E25 N36$.

BAS

25

36

25

36

FSP5

12

5
12

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 3 50 150.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 450

850

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-370.00 105.00 7,350.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.50 0.48 3,491


